

Bid Date: 7/10/2020																				
Pay Item #	Reference	Pay Item Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate	Plattin Creek Excavating, LLC Unit Price	Plattin Creek Excavating, LLC Extended Price	Gershenson Construction Co, Inc Unit Price	Gershenson Construction Co, Inc Extended Price	KJ Understall Construction Unit Price	KJ Understall Construction Extended Price	Krupp Construction Unit Price	Krupp Construction Extended Price	Lamke Trenching & Excavating, Inc. Unit Price	Lamke Trenching & Excavating, Inc. Extended Price	Kelpe Contracting, Inc Unit Price	Kelpe Contracting, Inc Extended Price	XL Unit Price	XL Extended Price	
1	1G6d	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$6,094.00	\$15,455.00	\$15,455.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$29,943.00	\$29,943.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$39,400.00	\$39,400.00	
2	9R	BERM	170	LINEAL FEET	\$6,600.00	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$35.00	\$5,950.00	\$21.00	\$3,570.00	\$5.31	\$902.70	
3	9B1c	CONNECTION OF DOWN SPOUTS	3	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$470.00	\$1,410.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,194.74	\$6,584.22	
4	9B1c	CONNECTION OF YARD DRAINS	1	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$4,110.00	\$4,110.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,982.55	\$2,982.55	
5	9B2	CONNECTION TO EXISTING INLET (12" THRU 24" PIPE)	1	EACH	\$2,365.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$4,415.50	\$4,415.50	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,606.80	\$1,606.80	
6	9B2	CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EACH	\$3,100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,827.00	\$3,827.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,627.80	\$1,627.80	
7	9D7	CURB - CONCRETE REM. AND REP.	7	LINEAL FEET	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$770.00	\$5,390.00	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$142.79	\$999.53	
8	3H5	EXCAVATION CLASS "C"	210	CUBIC YARD	\$5,880.00	\$14.00	\$2,940.00	\$40.00	\$8,400.00	\$25.00	\$5,250.00	\$170.00	\$35,700.00	\$30.68	\$6,442.80	\$38.00	\$7,980.00	\$14.15	\$2,971.50	
9	4I13	GRANULAR BACKFILL	51	CUBIC YARD	\$2,805.00	\$20.00	\$1,020.00	\$45.00	\$2,295.00	\$32.00	\$1,632.00	\$30.00	\$1,530.00	\$54.78	\$2,793.78	\$28.00	\$1,428.00	\$21.58	\$1,100.58	
10	4I8	INLET - AREA	4	EACH	\$8,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$1,850.00	\$7,400.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$2,081.75	\$8,327.00	\$2,400.00	\$9,600.00	\$2,542.76	\$10,171.04	
11	4I6	MANHOLE - STANDARD CONSTRUCTION	16	LINEAL FEET	\$5,360.00	\$335.00	\$5,360.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$255.00	\$4,080.00	\$330.00	\$5,280.00	\$251.62	\$4,025.92	\$260.00	\$4,160.00	\$323.55	\$5,176.80	
12	4I2	PIPE SEWER 04 INCH	115	LINEAL FEET	\$6,900.00	\$45.00	\$5,175.00	\$20.00	\$2,300.00	\$32.00	\$3,680.00	\$22.00	\$2,530.00	\$56.43	\$6,489.45	\$27.00	\$3,105.00	\$51.09	\$5,875.35	
13	4I2	PIPE SEWER 12 INCH RCP CL III	154	LINEAL FEET	\$18,480.00	\$55.00	\$8,470.00	\$64.00	\$9,856.00	\$70.00	\$10,780.00	\$58.00	\$8,932.00	\$68.38	\$10,530.52	\$68.00	\$10,472.00	\$65.48	\$10,083.92	
14	4I2	PIPE SEWER 12 INCH PVC SDR35	194	LINEAL FEET	\$17,460.00	\$60.00	\$11,640.00	\$61.00	\$11,834.00	\$52.00	\$10,088.00	\$45.00	\$8,730.00	\$61.88	\$12,004.72	\$49.00	\$9,506.00	\$69.61	\$13,504.34	
15	8H	PROTECTION AND RESTORATION OF SITE	1	LUMP SUM	\$15,000.00	\$8,520.00	\$8,520.00	\$28,600.00	\$28,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
16	9D4	STREET PAVEMENT - ASPHALTIC CONCRETE REM. AND REP.	62	SQUARE YARD	\$5,270.00	\$90.00	\$5,580.00	\$105.00	\$6,510.00	\$85.00	\$5,270.00	\$125.00	\$7,750.00	\$85.00	\$5,270.00	\$110.00	\$6,820.00	\$138.12	\$8,563.44	
17	At-A, 329200	SOD-FESCUE	10343	SQUARE FOOT	\$31,029.00	\$1.00	\$10,343.00	\$1.00	\$10,343.00	\$1.00	\$10,343.00	\$1.20	\$12,411.60	\$1.50	\$15,514.50	\$1.20	\$12,411.60	\$1.24	\$12,825.32	
18	At-A, 015639	STUMP REMOVAL	16	EACH	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$371.25	\$5,940.00	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$67.34	\$1,077.44	
19	At-A, 015639	TREE REMOVAL-LARGE (75-FT HEIGHT)	2	EACH	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,721.00	\$5,442.00	
20	At-A, 015639	TREE REMOVAL-MEDIUM (25- TO 75-FT HEIGHT)	14	EACH	\$14,000.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00	\$750.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$431.00	\$6,034.00	\$852.50	\$11,935.00	\$1,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$777.43	\$10,884.02	
21	At-A, 329300	AESCLUS PAVIA (RED BUCKEY)	1	7 GALLON	\$149.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$423.50	\$423.50	
22	At-A, 329300	AMELANCHIER ARBOREA (SERVICEBERRY)	1	7'-8' HT B&B	\$644.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$445.50	\$445.50	
23	At-A, 329300	AMSONIA TABERNAEMONTANA 'MONTANA' (BLUE STAR)	11	1 GALLON	\$392.00	\$12.00	\$132.00	\$12.00	\$132.00	\$15.00	\$165.00	\$27.00	\$297.00	\$44.09	\$484.99	\$120.00	\$1,320.00	\$17.05	\$187.55	
24	At-A, 329300	FOTHERGILLA GARDENIA (DWARF GARDENIA)	8	5 GALLON	\$872.00	\$55.00	\$440.00	\$55.00	\$440.00	\$66.00	\$528.00	\$97.00	\$776.00	\$107.50	\$860.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$88.28	\$706.24	
25	At-A, 329100	GARDEN SOIL MIX	15	CUBIC YARD	\$1,056.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$105.00	\$1,575.00	\$108.00	\$1,620.00	\$83.33	\$1,249.95	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$95.70	\$1,435.50	
26	At-A, 329300	GROUND BARK MULCH	15	CUBIC YARD	\$846.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$103.00	\$1,545.00	\$96.66	\$1,449.90	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$132.00	\$1,980.00	
27	At-A, 329300	HYDRANGEA QUERCIFOLIA 'SNOW QUEEN' (OAKLEAF HYDRANGEA)	6	5 GALLON	\$654.00	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$66.00	\$396.00	\$97.00	\$582.00	\$141.66	\$849.96	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$88.28	\$529.68	
28	At-A, 329300	KERRIA JAPONICA (JAPANESE KERRIA)	3	5 GALLON	\$327.00	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$55.00	\$165.00	\$66.00	\$198.00	\$97.00	\$291.00	\$283.33	\$849.99	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$88.28	\$264.84	
29	At-A, 329300	LINDERA BENZOIN (SPICE BUSH)	6	5 GALLON	\$654.00	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$55.00	\$330.00	\$66.00	\$396.00	\$97.00	\$582.00	\$141.66	\$849.96	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$88.28	\$529.68	
30	At-A, 329300	MAGNOLIA VIRGINIANA (SWEETBAY MAGNOLIA)	1	7'-8' HT B&B	\$644.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$485.00	\$485.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$445.50	\$445.50	
31	At-A, 329300	VIBURNUM RHYTICOPHYLLUM (LEATHERLEAF VIBURNUM)	26	7 GALLON	\$3,863.00	\$115.00	\$2,990.00	\$115.00	\$2,990.00	\$140.00	\$3,640.00	\$119.00	\$3,094.00	\$203.50	\$5,291.00	\$150.00	\$3,900.00	\$143.00	\$3,718.00	
													Note: The extension of Pay Item #2 is \$150.00 less than that stated on the Bid Form submitted.							
<b>TOTAL BID PRICE:</b>					\$175,194.00	Math check OK!	\$119,000.00	Math check OK!	\$142,065.00	Math check OK!	\$149,699.00	Math check error!!	\$158,124.60	Math check OK!	\$163,121.94	Math check OK!	\$171,022.60	Math check OK!	\$177,445.34	